Dated Jurie 13 19 19 19 19 10		<u> 21008P</u> 567570-43
FULL RECONVEYANCE Vol.4//84 - Page 108 The undersigned trustee under that certain Deed of Trust, dated DeCember 30 19.7 in which M. C. Landreth and Prue F. Landreth, husband and wife is gaar and	EN ICOR TIT	LE INSURANCE
The undersigned truste under that certain Deed of Trust, dated December 30 19.7 in which M. C. Landreth and Prue F. Landreth, husband and wife is game and Harry C. Bartels and Edythe L. Bartels, husband and wife is game and Harry C. Bartels and Edythe L. Bartels, husband and wife is game recorded on January 4 , 19.79 in Book M-79 , Page 410 , or as (file, fee, reel number 412 Mortgage/Film Records of Klamath Klamath County, State of Oregoing the the obligations scored by said Deed of Trust, and described as follows: Deed of Trust has base fully satisfied, doss hereby convey, without warranty, to the person(s) entitled there all of the script, title as the fully satisfied, doss hereby convey, without warranty, to the person(s) entitled there all of the script, title as follows: See Original Trust Deed for Legal Description. State of Oregoing (output'af Multinomah Mitchell L. Steeves Asst. Vice-President Mitchell L. Steeves Asst. Vice-President , of The The Orbiting Instring is was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June , of The The Orbiting Instring is was acknowledged before me this 14 day of June , of The The Orbiting Instring is was acknowledged before me this I as day of June , of The The Orbiting Instring is was acknowledged before me this I as day of June , of The The Orbiting Instring is was acknowledged before me this I as day of June , of The The Or		Vol 1194. Daga 100
in which M. C. Landreth and Prue P. Landreth, husband and wife is gar. and Harry C. Bartels and Edvthe L. Bartels, husband and wife is gar. and Harry C. Bartels and Edvthe L. Bartels, husband and wife is gar. recorded on January 4 , 19 79 in Book M-79 , Page 410 , or as (file, fee, reel. number 412 Mortgage/Film Records of Klamath County, State of Orego County, State of Orego Deed of Trust has been fully satified, does hereby convey, without warranty, to the person(s) entitled thereto all of the right, tike a follows: See Original Trust Deed for Legal Description. State of Oregoin, County of Multinomah Mitchell L. Steeves/Asst. Vice-President . 19 89 State of Oregoin, County of Multinomah Mitchell L. Steeves/Asst. Vice-President . 19 89 The oregoing filtering functioned was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June . 19 89 . 19 89 Multinomah Asst. Vice-President . 19 89 The oregoing filtering functioned was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June . 19 89 Multinomah . Asst. Vice-President . 19 89 Multinomah . Asst. Vice-President . 19 89 Multinomah . Starte Of Oregold . 19 89	The undersigned trustee under that certain Deed of Trust	ECONVEYANCE
Internet C. Bartels and Edythe L. Bartels, husband and wife is beneficies recorded on	in which M. C. Landreth and Drug D	ed <u>December 30</u> 19_7
Intervention Dartels and Edythe L. Bartels, husband and wife is beneficial recorded on	and Harry C. D.	andreth, husband and wife
		Bartels, husband and wife
having received from the beneficiary under said Deed of Trust a written request to reconvey, recting that the obligation secured by interest now held by said truste in and to the property covered by said Deed of Trust, and described as follows: Source of the property covered by said Deed of Trust, and described as follows: See Original Trust Deed for Legal Description. See Original Trust Deed for Legal Description. Dated June 13 .19_89 TICOR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 07An; By Multionah State of Oregon, Coupty of Multinomah Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President .19_89 State of Oregon, Coupty of California, on behalf of the corporation. Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President .19_89 Insurance, Company of California, on behalf of the corporation State Oregon, State of Oregon, State of Oregon, Coupty of California, on behalf of the corporation. State Oregon, State of Ore	recorded on <u>January 4</u> , 19 79 in	$B_{ook} M - 79$ p 410
Deed of Trust has been fully satisfied, does hereby convey, without warranty, to the person(s) entitled thereto all of the right, title a solution of the colligations secured by said Deed of Trust, and described as follow:	number 412, Mortgage/Film Records of K	lamath
See Original Trust Deed for Legal Description. Dated June 13 Dated June 13 OF CALIFORNIA By MULLINGANCE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA By MULLINGTONNA Mitchell L. Steeves/Asst. Vice-President The forbiging instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June Mitchell L. Steeves/Asst. Vice-President Notary Bublic for Oregon My commission expires: 9.7.9 FULL RECONVEYANCE The forbiging instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June Mitchell L. Steeves/Asst. Vice-President Notary Bublic for Oregon My commission expires: 9.7.9 FULL RECONVEYANCE This Space Reserved for Recorder's Use STATE OF OREGON, Stanfor Dated of the corporation. Mitchell Colspan="2">Corporation Notary Bublic for record at request of: My commission expires: 9.7.9 The Instrument of the corporation State of the corporation Date of the corporation Date of the corporation Date of the corporation Date of the corporation of the corporation of the corporation Date of the corporation of the	Deed of Trust has been fully under said Deed of Trust a	written request to many, State of Ores
See Original Trust Deed for Legal Description. Dated June 13 .19_89 Dated June 13 .19_89 TiCOR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA By Muthum Witchell L. Steeves/Asst. Vice-President State of Oregon, Country of Multinomah The foregone instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June The foregone instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June The foregone instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June The foregone instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June The foregone instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June The foregone instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June Instrume Component Parters Full RECONVEYANCE Landreth GRANTER Partels GRANTER File No. 567570-43 recording return to: MIC MIC MIC MIC MIC MIC MIC Mission contraction Mission contraction Mission contraction Mission contraction Mission contration Sta	interest now held by said trustee in and to the property covered	out warranty, to the person(s) entitled thereto all of the right title
Dated JUME 13 .19_89 TICOR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA By WHUWW WHEWS State of Origon, County of Multnomah Mitchell L. Steeves Asst. Vice-President The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves Asst. Vice-President .19_89 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves .19_89 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves .19_89 Instructor (Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. .19_80 Motory Bublie for Oregod Motory Of Klamath State OF OREGON, State OF OREGON, Stat		as tonows.
Dated JUME 13 .19_89 TICOR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA By WHUWW WHEWS State of Oregon, County of Multnomah Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President .19_89 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves .19_89 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves .19_89 Instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves .19_89 Instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves .19_89 Instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves .19_89 Instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June by Mitchell L. Steeves .19_89 Instrument was acknowledged before me this 13_day of June Motory Bublie for Oregoin Motory Bublie for Oregoin Motory Bublie for Oregoin Motory Bublie for Oregoin Motory Bublie for Oregon, Statte OF	See Original Trust Deed for Leg	gal Description
GTAR: By OF CALIFORNA State of Oregon, County of Multnomah Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President The foregoin, found was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June June .19 89 The foregoin, County of Multnomah Asst. Vice-President .19 89 The foregoin, County of California, on behalf of the corporation. Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President .19 89 Insurance, Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Mitchell L. Oregoid		
GTAR By OF CALIFORNA By Mitchell L. Steeves/ Asst. Vice-President State of Oregon, County of Multnomah Mitchell L. Steeves/ Asst. Vice-President The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June June Mitchell L. Steeves/ Asst. Vice-President , 19 89 Mitchell L. Steeves/ Asst. Vice-President , of Ticor Title Mistrance, Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Mitchell Corporation Motary Bublic for Oregon My commission expires: 9, 7, 4 FULL RECONVEYANCE This Space Reserved for Recorder's Use Landreth GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR File No 567570-43 GRANTOR Mitchell L. Mountain Title Co. Of Mortgages Page 10800 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By My Conucleace Muellanduc Deputy.	그는 지방에서 가슴의 가슴을 물려했다.	
GTAR: By OF CALIFORNA State of Oregon, County of Multnomah Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President The foregoin, found was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June June .19 89 The foregoin, County of Multnomah Asst. Vice-President .19 89 The foregoin, County of California, on behalf of the corporation. Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President .19 89 Insurance, Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Mitchell L. Oregoid		
GTAR By Witchell L. Steeves/ Asst. Vice-President State of Oregon, County of Multnomah Mitchell L. Steeves/ Asst. Vice-President The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June .19 89 Mitchell L. Steeves/ Asst. Vice-President .19 89 Instrance Company of California, on behalf of the corporation		
GTAR: By OF CALIFORNA State of Oregon, County of Multnomah Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President The foregoin, found was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June June .19 89 The foregoin, County of Multnomah Asst. Vice-President .19 89 The foregoin, County of California, on behalf of the corporation. Mitchell L. Steeves, Asst. Vice-President .19 89 Insurance, Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Mitchell L. Oregoid	р	
By Mutul Mutur State of Oregon, County of Multnomah The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June the component of California, on behalf of the corporation. Jule Jo Rettart State of Oregoing methods Notary Gublic for Oregoing methods Bartels ORANTOR GRANTOR STATE OF OREGON, SC. County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of:	19 <u>89</u>	TICOR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA
byMitchelline was acknowledged before me this 13 day of June		Matelilla france
byMitchighting with the served served served for the corporation.	State of Oregon, Country of Multhomak	hell L. Steeves Asst Vice D
Insurance (Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on behalf of the corporation. Image: Company of California, on the company of company of the corporation. Image: Company of the company of the corporation. Image: Company of the corporation. Image: Company of the corporation. Image: Company of the com		3 day of June
Motary Bublic for Oregain My commission expires: 9. 9. 9. FULL RECONVEYANCE This Space Reserved for Recorder's Use Landreth GRANTOR Bartels GRANTEE or File No567570-43 STATE OF OREGON, SS. recording return to: Mountain Title Co. Mountain Title Co. Of Mortgages Page 10800 STATE OF OREGON, ERCORD AND COUNTY OF MARKER State of the second at request of: Streed of the second at the second at request of: Mountain Title Co. On this l6th day ofJune A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at _3:12 o'clockPM. and duly recorded in VolM89 MIC South County Clerk By Doruleine Muel: nodese Deputy:	Insurance Company of California on behalf active	St. Vice-President , 19 09
FULL RECONVEYANCE This Space Reserved for Recorder's Use Landreth GRANTOR Bartels GRANTEE STATE OF OREGON, State of the secondary of the	on ochan of the corporation.	Sally 1/2 Rotter, of Ticor Title
FULL RECONVEYANCE This Space Reserved for Recorder's Use Landreth GRANTOR Bartels GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE or File No567570-43 GRANTEE Y recording return to: Mountain Title Co. YIC or May ofJune_ A.D., 19 <u>89</u> MIC Or Status YIC Fee, \$8.00		Notary Bublic for Oregon My commission services
Landreth GRANTOR Bartels GRANTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. GRANTEE r File No567570-43 r recording return to: MIC MIC STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. GRANTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of:		9. 1. 41
GRANTOR GRANTEE Bartels GRANTEE GRANTEE STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of:		This Space Reserved for Recorder's Use
Bartels GRANTEE STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. r File No567570-43 Filed for record at request of:	OKANTOX	
r File No567570-43 Filed for record at request of:	Bartela	STATE OF OREGON,
r File No567570-43 Mountain Title Co. on this16th day ofJune A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at3:12 o'clockPM. and duly recorded in VolM89 of Mortgages_ Page <u>10800</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Oruclane Muclemeter Deputy.	GRANTEE	County of Klamath ss.
on this 16th day of June A.D., 19 39 at 3:12 o'clockPM. and duly recorded in Vol M89 of Mortgages_ Page 10800 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Outling Multimeter Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.		Filed for record at request of:
recording return to: On this16th day ofJuneA.D., 19 89 at	r File No567570-43	<u>Mountain Title Co</u>
recording return to: in Vol of Mortgages_ Page 10800 YIC of Mortgages_ Page 10800 By Orugene Willing Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.		on this 16th day of L
MIC Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Onucline Mucles nolme Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.	recording return to:	in Vol. <u>M89</u> of Mort gages
Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.	NIC	Evelyn Biehn County Cl. Page 10800
		By Souline Mullindere
		Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.